
Nov 30, 22

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
1-1000 · Synovus - MMA 5691 364,600.93
1-1100 · Synovus - Operating 5675 104,773.45
1-1300 · Synovus - Damage Waiver 9,766.67
1-1400 · Petty Cash 250.00

Total Checking/Savings 479,391.05

Other Current Assets
1-2005 · Due from Owners 3,166.72
1-2000 · Inventory Assets 13,669.27

Total Other Current Assets 16,835.99

Total Current Assets 496,227.04

Fixed Assets
1-2100 · Accumulated Depreciation -45,164.11

1-2200 · Equipment 32,542.02
1-2300 · Software 12,252.03

Total Fixed Assets -370.06

TOTAL ASSETS 495,856.98

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

1-3000 · Accounts Payable 9,752.70

Total Accounts Payable 9,752.70

Credit Cards
1-4010 · Truist Visa 3412 - Rental 426.80

Total Credit Cards 426.80

Other Current Liabilities
1-3120 · Advance Ledger-Guest Deposits 247,753.91
1-3140 · Due to/(from) Operating Fund 10,857.49
1-3150 · Insurance Payable 692.91
1-3160 · Payments to Owners 40,221.35
1-6130 · Sales Tax Payable 6,324.66

Total Other Current Liabilities 305,850.32

Total Current Liabilities 316,029.82

Total Liabilities 316,029.82

Equity
1-39000 · Rental Fund Balance 348,432.83
1-40000 · Transfer - Commission Equity -341,429.29
Net Income 172,823.62

Total Equity 179,827.16

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 495,856.98
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